
 

 

        

            The Sixth Form College Farnborough AQC 

                               Calendar 2018/19 

25-Jun-18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Members 
Board of 

Trustees 

AQC 

SFCF 

2018 9 am 9 am 5 pm 

                    TPT Conference Room 

August    

September   Mon 24 Sept 

October  Tues 16 Oct  

Autumn Half 

Term: 
                             22 to 26 October 

November   Mon 26 Nov 

December 11 Dec - AGM Tues 11 Dec   

CHRISTMAS:  
21 December to 

4 January 

2019    

January   Mon 28 Jan 

February  Tues 5 Feb  

Spring Half 

Term: 
                               or 18 to 22 February 

March  Tues 26 March Mon 25 March 

EASTER:  8 to 22 April 

April    

May  Tues 14 May Mon 13 May 

Summer Half 

Term: 
                              27 to 31 May 

June  Tues 25 June  

  or  

July  Tues 16 July Mon 1 July 


